The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
AUTOMOTIVE RELAYS
ET2/ET1 SERIES
1998©
Document No.  ER0429EJ1V0DS00
Date Published  May  1999 P
Printed in Japan
DATA  SHEET

ET2/ET1 SERIES
Data Sheet  ER0429EJ1V0DS00
NUMBERING SYSTEM
ET 2 -B 3 M1S
Enclosure
Must Operate Voltage
Contact Material
Coil Resistance
Contact carrying current
Type
Nil : Unsealed
  S : Sealed
1 : 6.5V
M : Silver oxide complex alloy
3 : 225 Ω
B : Standard type
1 : Single
2 : Twin
COIL TEMPERATURE RISE
Test piece : ET1-B3M1S
C
oi
l t
em
pe
ra
tu
re
 r
is
e
[d
eg
.C
]
Coil energized time [min.]
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 5 10 15 20
C
oi